
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 6; Name= FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202111240005
64830

11/24/2021
10:47:51

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE PITTS PHILIP
JAYE

0 0 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202112030005
78970

12/03/2021
02:56:51

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PITTS PHILIP
JAYE

Instr
#:20211124000
564830

Other:SEE
INST

202304280001
24200

04/28/2023
10:28:34

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE SPEIGHT BILL
W

Other:SEE
INST

201304020001
35200

04/02/2013
08:28:21

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Sec:19
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201405050001
32900

05/05/2014
11:36:42

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE KHAN AFTAB
A

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201410200003
30670

10/20/2014
11:19:04

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE SOMMERVILL
E FAMILY LLC

Sec:18
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201604080001
14550

04/08/2016
09:34:54

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MORGAN
DONALD
GERALD

Instr
#:20141205000
382430

Sec:3 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201109090002
66450

09/09/2011
09:24:15

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE PAINTER
DAVID F

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201907290002
70470

07/29/2019
11:04:08

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE COOK
BRADLEY
KYLE

Other:SEE
INST

202112080005
83140

12/08/2021
08:46:34

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PITTS PHILIP
JAYE

Instr
#:20211124000
564830

Other:SEE
INST

202309180002
78910

09/18/2023
08:24:18

FIRST SOUTH
FARM CREDIT

Grantee MORTGAGE DEASON
JAMES DAVID

22 18 Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:18
Sub:FRANK A
LOVOY JE
BOUNDARY
SURVEY


