Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 6; Name= FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202111240005 64830	11/24/2021 10:47:51	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTS PHILIP JAYE			0	0		Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202112030005 78970	12/03/2021 02:56:51	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PITTS PHILIP JAYE					Instr #:20211124000 564830	Other:SEE INST
202304280001 24200	04/28/2023 10:28:34	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPEIGHT BILL W						Other:SEE INST
201304020001 35200	04/02/2013 08:28:21	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC						Sec:19 Twn:24N Rng:15E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201405050001 32900	05/05/2014 11:36:42	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KHAN AFTAB A						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201410200003 30670	10/20/2014 11:19:04	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOMMERVILL E FAMILY LLC						Sec:18 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201604080001 14550	04/08/2016 09:34:54	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MORGAN DONALD GERALD					Instr #:20141205000 382430	Sec:3 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201109090002 66450	09/09/2011 09:24:15	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAINTER DAVID F						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201907290002 70470	07/29/2019 11:04:08	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOK BRADLEY KYLE						Other:SEE INST
202112080005 83140	12/08/2021 08:46:34	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PITTS PHILIP JAYE					Instr #:20211124000 564830	Other:SEE INST
202309180002 78910	09/18/2023 08:24:18	FIRST SOUTH FARM CREDIT	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEASON JAMES DAVID			22	18		Lot#:8 Book:22 Pg:18 Sub:FRANK A LOVOY JE BOUNDARY SURVEY